Wt Class
106
113
113
120
126
132
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
190
215

MOUNT VERNON BULLDOGS
2025-26 Varsity Boys Wrestling

Name

Bryeden Lopez-Mendoza

Manuel Camacho
Jackson Grenier
Jackson Wynn
JoJo Meyer

Iziah Delafuente
Armani Grullon
Alex Solano
Anthony Rodriguez
Diego Salaz
Joaquin Lucatero
Jeremiah Devore
Bryson Keller
Josiah Castro
Jonathan Ortiz
Sanson Sanchez

Year

10
11

11
10
11
11
11
12
12
12
12

11
10

Head Coach
Tony Keller

Assistants

Joshua Troupe
Joachim Page
Kirill Chirva

Evaristo Solano-Cruz

Superintendent
Victor Vergara

Principal
Colette Roche

Asst Principal
Oscar Moreno
Chris Oliver
Brien Reed
Gia San Martin

Athletic Director
Jordan Sneva

Supervisor
Armando Ruiz

Athletic Assistant
Jenni Stahlecker
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